POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Lavatory Faucet G-3801-LM34M 5216300N
1 Body 1 |2833300
2 Push pop-up drain G-9956 1 2059500
3 Short spout 1 |2833260
4 Ring Adz? 38 Atlantis 1 |5301730
5 Handle Body 1 |5704080
6 Handle arm 1 |5704120
7 Mounting kit L-85 1 |5301950
8 [Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450 2 /2901305
9 |Cartridge 35 1 |2043195
10  |Nut M37x1,5 1 12014250
11 |Connector M14x1 1 |2816480
12 |Nut M40x1,5 1 |5704240
13 |Ring M24x1 1 2004450
14 | Decorative cap 1 |2833240
15 | Aerator Insert 1 |2236460
16  |Screw M5x25 ISO 4029 1 9903346
17 |O-ring 49x2 1 9917490
18 |Gasket 21x15x2,8 1 120045478
19  |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 |9903134
20 |Soldered pipe L=160 2 12816990
21 |OR 11,3x2,4 2 19917118
22 |O-ring 7,1x1,5 2 19916048
23 |Oring11x1,5 1 9916092
24 |O-ring 4,47x1,78 1 ]9916015




